PUBLIC 28-Nov-19
Doc. PDS-181985  V1.3 WWW.CISSOID.COM 1 of 15
The Leader in High Temperature
Semiconductor Solutions
1200V/1700V High Temperature (125°C)
Half-Bridge SiC MOSFET Gate Driver
Preliminary Datasheet
Version: 1.3

PUBLIC 28-Nov-19
Doc. PDS-181985  V1.3 WWW.CISSOID.COM 2 of 15
Ordering Information
Product Name Ordering Reference Voltage Marking
CMT-TIT8243 CMT-TIT8243A 1200V CMT-TIT8243A
CMT-TIT8244 CMT-TIT8244A 1700V CMT-TIT8244A
High level block diagram
VIN
GND
FAULTL